Conrad, Iowa
Jan,12; 1076

The regular meeting of the City Coun011 met at the Council Chambers

at 7:00P.M.

+Councilmen present: Beeghly,

Graham,

McLean,

Mayor Martin called the meeting to order.

Schlelsman, Zehr.

Others present: Attly ¥ liebenstein, Eng Dave Fox & Leon Mueterthles,
Robert Kruse and Pobert RuSQ1e. IR .

Fam ¥

The*mlnutes of Nov.El; Dec. 8,21 & BO;were‘read and filed.

The Treas. report for Dec. was read accepted by Schlelsman,

by Zehr. Carried.

The-Finance Committee presented the bills:

" Craig Vinton -
ier Dlelscnneider e
‘Bank
Postmaster: -

H.D. Martin =
Evelyn Davidson
Ronald Beeghly

Vane -Graham

Lowell Schlelsman

:Phil McLeéan

Jerrold Zehr
Telephone Co.

“Crescent Elec.: Supply. -

" Ia. EL&P:Co.

‘Herman M.

Reba Ladehoff
Bank

Craig Vinton
Robert Russie
Ron Weatherly
IPERS E

IESC

Ja. State Treas
Conred Ins.

'Kliebenstein”

Kibby's

Friday's

Watkins Body Shop
Conrad Record
Conrad Fire Dept.

* Conrad Coop

Gearhart Welding
Cegsford Const. Co.
Municipal Suonly”o.
Martin Marletta.
John's Garage
Racom Service Corp.
City of M'town
Charlies

Curtls Matheson

~ Hack Chemical Co.

Gr.County Aud.
Schleisman 011 Co:.

"Conrad Sales Repair

Conrad Pharmacy
Schiebels

Conrad Corner DX
Brown
Com-Ag

State Hyg. Lab.

Beeghly. Carried.
Kruse

Serv1ce

Bonds’ & Int.
--Cards & stamps

Mayor - 4th- Qtr.

"Treas.
4th Ctr.
oo .

1
n
T

1-1 bills
-Bridge lites ¢

12-11 b11l
Cleaning
WH

P. duty

’serv1ce & mdse

P, duty
Ret.,
Soc. Sec

T..8ales & Ia. tax

I¥xR& THall

4th 2tr & Ret fee
Bervice

P. car

Thinner

Aug.- Dec.

4th Qtr.

Snow fence

Service

Sand

Saddles

.Sand

Truck

Police radio
Lab test |
Towels & Bulbs
Imhoff Cones

-Amonia nitrogen:

Landfill & electlon

Dec. -

Tractor
1st- aid kit

“Contactor

Gag

Sweeper repr.
Ins. Lib.
Lab. tests

WC, firemen

second

452,08
1022.40 ¢
12052.50
199.50
- 100.00
85.00
135.00
105.00
105.00
75.00
107.35
278.34
980.81
4.17
105.20
180.80
- 401.53
C 32,95
gl1.52
596.98
215.28
107.00
538.50
103 .09
220.00
“7.50
512.70
520.00
757.15
692.75 .
18.48
212.12
20.34
165.50
28.45
19.00
14.00
46 .52
. 65.14
650.09
152.33 5
761.11 - Y%
17.15 '
58.14
6.50
279.10
1126.00
27 .00

“Motion by Graham that bills be allowed and warrants drawn. Second by

Robert,wss hired as police chief for the year of 1976 at $10,000.00
Derfyear which- includes hogpital insurance.

Motion by Mclean,

Sunday gales liguor prermit to Jerry L.
Carried.

Center Street.

second by Graham to approve the application of a
Vinton,

Koehlers, at 115 W.




